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8:00 am

9:00-9:10am

9:10-10:00am

10:15-11:00am

11:15-11:45am

12:00-1:30pm

1:30-2:15pm

2:30-3:15pm

3:30-4:15pm

4:30-5:15pm

5:30-8:30pm

Tuesday, November 9th

Registration and Refreshments

Welcome and Conference Overview
Todd Niedermeyer, President of EWUG
Grand Ballroom

Overview of Arcinfo 8
Mike Koutnik, ESRI Minneapolis
Grand Ballroom

Introducing ArcIMS
Mike Koutnik, ESRI Minneapolis
Grand Ballroom

What's New In ArcView 3.2
What's New In Map Objects 2.0
Earl Nordstrand, ESRI Redlands
Grand Ballroom

LUNCH
Grand Ballroom

Afternoon Sessions |

Room Session

Directors 5 ERDAS - Image Analyst

Grand Ballroom ESRI Minneapolis — Introduction to ArcCatalog,
ArcMap, and ArcToolbox, Grand Ballroom

Spatial Solutions—Overview of Application Development
for Local Government

Directors 6

Afternoon Sessions I

Room Session

Directors 5 ERDAS - Digital Image Process

Grand Ballroom ESRI Minneapolis — Implementing ArciIMS

Directors 6 Ramaker & Associates — ArcView Tips & Tricks, Room

Afternoon Sessions llI

Room Session

Directors 5 MSA — Public Access and Custom Applications

Grand Ballroom ESRI Minneapolis — Implementing ArciIMS

Directors 6 UW - Milwaukee, University Outreach & School of
Architecture and Urban Planning — Professional GIS
Education Program: A Discussion of Needs and Wants
Among Wisconsin’s Professionals. (3:30-5:00)

Afternoon Sessions IV

Room Session

Directors 5 EXCELtech — AutoCAD and ArcView

Grand Ballroom ESRI Minneapolis — Using the MapObjects MS Internet
Starter Applications

Professional GIS Education Program (Continued) (3:30-
5:00)

Directors 6

Reception
Lafayette Ballroom Area

8:30-9:15 am

9:30-10:15am

10:30-11:15am

11:30-1:00pm

1:00-1:45pm

2:00-2:45pm

3:00-4:00pm

Wednesday November 10th

Morning Sessions |

Room Session

Directors 5 Dane County Regional Planning Commission

Directors 6 ESRI Minneapolis — Introduction to ArcCatalog, ArcMap,
and ArcToolbox

Creole FileNet Corporation— Enhancing ESRI with Document

Management

Morning Sessions I

Room Session

Directors 5 State Department of Commerce

Directors 6 ESRI Minneapolis — Implementing Arcinfo 8
Creole Ruekert/Mielke — ArcView & Municipalities

Morning Sessions Il

Room Session

Directors 5 Spatial Solutions — Map Objects GUI for New Berlin
Directors 6 ESRI Minneapolis — Implementing ArcIMS

Creole GMA — Business Analyst, Room

LUNCH

Baton Rouge Hall

Afternoon Sessions |

Room Session

Directors 5 State of Wisconsin Department of Administration

Directors 6 Dick Chronowski, ESRI Minneapolis — Using the
MapObjects IMS Starter Applications

Creole ESRI Redlands - Overview of ArcView for Beginners

Afternoon Sessions Il

Room Session

Directors 5 State of Wisconsin Cartographers Office

Directors 6 ESRI Minneapolis — Overview of ArcIMS and RouteMap
IMS

Creole ESRI Redlands — Overview of ArcView Extensions

ESRI Wisconsin Users Group Meeting
Directors 5

Ongoing Events

Exhibitsand Vendors
Lafayette Ballroom

Map Gallery
Baton Rouge Hall



