A Very Special Thanks To:

Exhibitors and Vendors

Applied Data Consultants, Inc. ERDAS ESRI

FileNET Corporation
GeoAnalytics
Geographic Marketing Advantage
GISJobs.com
MSA Professional Services
R.A. Smith & Associates
Ramaker & Associates
Robert E. Lee & Associates
Spatial Solutions

<u>Presenters</u>

Vierbicher Associates

ERDAS
ESRI
Spatial Solutions
Ramaker & Associates
MSA
EXCELtech
Dane County Regional Planning Commission

FileNet Corporation
Geographic Marketing Advantage
Wisconsin Department of Commerce
Wisconsin Department of Administration
Wisconsin State Cartographers Office

1999 ESRI Wisconsin Users Group Conference



November 9th and 10th, 1999 Sheraton Four Points Hotel Milwaukee, WI



Sponsored By: ESRI Wisconsin Users Group

Spatial Solutions
UW-Milwaukee University Outreach
UW-Milwaukee-School of Architecture and Urban Planning

Tuesday, November 9th			Wednesday November 10th		
8:00 am	Registration and Refreshments		8:30-9:15 am	Morning Session	
9:00–9:10am	Welcome and Conference Overview Todd Niedermeyer, President of EWUG Grand Ballroom			Room Directors 5 Directors 6	Session Dane County Regional Planning Commission ESRI Minneapolis – Introduction to ArcCatalog, ArcMap, and ArcCollogy Eila Net Collogy Eila Net Collogy
9:10-10:00am	Overview of ArcInfo 8 Mike Koutnik, ESRI Minneapolis Grand Ballroom		9:30-10:15am	Creole Morning Session	FileNet Corporation – Enhancing ESRI with Document Management
10:15-11:00am	Introducing ArcIMS Mike Koutnik, ESRI Minneapolis Grand Ballroom		<u>Room</u> Direct Direct	Room Directors 5 Directors 6 Creole	Session State Department of Commerce
11:15-11:45am	What's New In ArcView 3.2 What's New In Map Objects 2.0 Earl Nordstrand, ESRI Redlands Grand Ballroom		10:30-11:15am	Morning Session Room Directors 5 Directors 6 Creole	s III Session Spatial Solutions – Map Objects GUI for New Berlin ESRI Minneapolis – Implementing ArcIMS GMA – Business Analyst, Room
12:00-1:30pm	LUNCH Grand Ballroom		11:30-1:00pm	LUNCH Baton Rouge Hall	• ·
1:30-2:15pm	Afternoon Sessions I			batori Nouge Hair	
	Room Directors 5 Grand Ballroom	Session ERDAS – Image Analyst ESRI Minneapolis – Introduction to ArcCatalog, ArcMap, and ArcToolbox, Grand Ballroom	1:00-1:45pm	Afternoon Session Room Directors 5 Directors 6	<u>Session</u> State of Wisconsin Department of Administration Dick Chronowski, ESRI Minneapolis – Using the
	Directors 6	Spatial Solutions–Overview of Application Development for Local Government		Creole	MapObjects IMS Starter Applications ESRI Redlands - Overview of ArcView for Beginners
2:30-3:15pm	Afternoon Session Room Directors 5 Grand Ballroom Directors 6	Session ERDAS – Digital Image Process ESRI Minneapolis – Implementing ArcIMS Ramaker & Associates – ArcView Tips & Tricks, Room	2:00-2:45pm	Afternoon Session Room Directors 5 Directors 6	Session State of Wisconsin Cartographers Office ESRI Minneapolis – Overview of ArcIMS and RouteMap IMS
3:30-4:15pm	Afternoon Session	ons III		Creole	ESRI Redlands – Overview of ArcView Extensions
·	Room Directors 5 Grand Ballroom Directors 6	Session MSA – Public Access and Custom Applications ESRI Minneapolis – Implementing ArcIMS UW - Milwaukee, University Outreach & School of Architecture and Urban Planning – Professional GIS Education Program: A Discussion of Needs and Wants Among Wisconsin's Professionals. (3:30-5:00)	3:00-4:00pm	ESRI Wisconsin Users Group Meeting Directors 5	
				<u>C</u>	Ongoing Events
	Exhibits and Vendors				whihits and Vendors

Exhibits and Vendors

Lafayette Ballroom

Map Gallery Baton Rouge Hall

5:30-8:30pm Reception

4:30-5:15pm

Lafayette Ballroom Area

5:00)

Afternoon Sessions IV

Grand Ballroom

Directors 6

EXCELtech – AutoCAD and ArcView

ESRI Minneapolis - Using the MapObjects MS Internet Starter Applications
Professional GIS Education Program (Continued) (3:30-

Room Directors 5